StartNr. Name

U14, mannlich:

152  Michel

155  Grunzweig
153  Ssall

151  Gliuck

156  Paleck

U15, mannlich:

154 Naegelsbach

Disqualifikationen:

Keine!

23.07.2022, 17:58 Uhr

Ergebnisliste - 4-km-Berglauf

Vorname

Pascal
Jonas
Moritz
Luis
Noah

Lars-Ole

Verein

Wiesensteig
Privat
Taleskatter
SV Bremelau
TV Bissingen

SV Bremelau
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28. LEKI Schulercup 2022
Ul4 - U15

Jahrgang Geschl.

2009
2010
2009
2009
2011

2008

=LKL

L.EKI

AHK

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

(UNRS)

Laufzeit

00:17:48
00:17:53
00:18:31
00:19:26
00:21:16

00:23:33

Rang

a b wN PR

SC Wiesensteig



